ORTHOTIST LIST

Company Name

Phone Number

Address

Website

Host Clinics at

Upper Extremity

ErinoakKids Splinting
Sites
Advanced Orthotic 905-607-4022 | 3995 Sladeview Cres., Unit #4, www.aodmobility.com Yes — MI, BR and | YES
Designs Inc. Mississauga, ON L5L 5Y1 HA
Appletree Orthotics 905-631-1616 | 3305 Harvester Road, Unit #4, www.appletreeorthotics.com
Burlington, Ontario L7N 3N2 *only for plagiocephaly helmets*
Applied Biomechanics | 519-836-4755 | 214 Speedvale Ave. W., Unit 7 www.appliedbiomechanics.com
Orthotics and Bracing Guelph, Ontario N1H 1C4
Boundless Bracing 905-602-0650 | 2601 Matheson Blvd, Unit 10, www.boundlessbracing.com Yes - BR YES
Mississauga, ON L4W 5A8
Guelph Orthotics 226-918-5095 | 13-33 Farley Drive, Guelph On, N1L | https://www.guelphorthotics.com/
OB7 *visits once/month to Summit Kids
Physiotherapy in Orangeville. Call
Orthotist directly to request this location.
Orthobility Bracing 289-724-1956 | 33 City Centre Dr #420 www.orthobilitybracing.ca YES
Mississauga, ON L5B 2N5
Orthotic Dimensions | 905-629-9014 | 5780 Timberlea Blvd, Suite 101 www.orthoticdimensions.com YES
Mississauga, ON, L4W 4W8
Ron Joyce Children’s 905-521-2607 325 Wellington St N, Hamilton, ON | https://www.hamiltonhealthsciences. YES
Health Centre or 905-521- L3L 0A4 £a area;-c;of-l. . . )
2100 ext 77571 ca.re/re a |.|tat|on/outpat|ent/prost
etics-orthotics
*need a physician referral or prescription with
all client demographics) faxed to: 905-521-2355
Toronto Orthopedic 416-766-6800 | 2829 Dundas St. W, Toronto, ON, www.tortho.ca Yes—BRand DU | YES

Services

M6P 1Y6

* Additional vendors who provide orthotics in our area can be found at https://www.ontario.ca/page/garments-pumps-and-braces

This information is intended to provide general information only. Nothing is intended to provide legal or professional advice or to be relied on in any dispute, claim, action, demand or proceeding.
ErinoakKids Centre for Treatment and Development does not accept liability for any damage or injury resulting from reliance on this information.
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